BITES & SNACIKS
Edamame w @

Sea SOlt

Marinated Olives w &

Spicy cashew nuts, salted almonds

Sweet Potato Fries W @
Bloq mayonnaise

Broccoli Croquettes W
Saml)aljam

Bing Bread and Dips ¢

Spicy lmoney butter, sesame aioli, guacamole

Crispy School Prawn

Chiliand rosemary salt, lemon

Honey Butter Fried Chicken

Garlic, pumpl(in seecls, spring onions

STARTER
Watermelon 0 ©

Cl’\ili, feta cl'\eese, sumac, mint, lime syrup

Summer Roll, 2pcs W @

Rice Paper, apple, cucuml)er, onions, mint, lime, rice vinegar

Tostacla 0

Rice paper, egg, corn, picl<les, cl'\ili, cl'neese, guacamole,
friecl sl'nallots, aioli

Raw or Grillecl loml)ol( Oysters, 1/2 clozen (%)

l.emon, herb vinaigrette, chili sauce

Grill Prawn, 6pcs O

Served with spicy mango salsa, tomato salsa, salsa verde

Salmon, Tuna or Mixed

o Carpaccio, sea salt, Olive oil, l.emon, onions &
o Ceviclie, corn, onions, mango, corianoler, yuzu truffle clressing *

o Pol(e, pol(e sauce, cucumlJer, onion, eclamame, sunflower seeclsj

N
e
FISHERMAMN?®S

CLUB

55

60

60

90

90

90

100

90

90

100

110

180

120

§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§

LU N C Il

§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§§

SALADS

Tomato Salad W

Basil cruncli, mint, sl\allots, olive oil

Green Bowl W @ %

Broccoli, avocaclo, shiitake musl\room, quinoa, ginger, cashew clressing

Caesar Salad @

Chicken l)reast, loacon, l)riocl'le, parmesan cheese

ANDAZ STYLE g8 Wasabi Caesar Salad @

Fisherman Salad @

Tuna tatal(i, spinacl\, cucumber lettuce, quinoa, tomatoes, lemon dressing

NOODLES

Kimchi Udon Noodles %

Egg yoll(, gocl‘lujang, sesame seecls, spring onion

Seafoocl Dumplings J

Laksa sauce, cl'\ili, dill oil

Spicy Beef Rice Cakes 4

Beef ragu, béchamel, parmesan, tomato sauce, chili

Prawn Linguine AOP 4

Pepperoncino, garlic, zuccl'nini, olive oil

SANDWICIHES & BURGER

Grilled Cheese Sandwich (..}

Sourdough bread, grain mustard, smoked ham, gl'ierl<ins*

Hot Dog

Boiled chicken sausage, picl<les, frieol onions, l<etcl1up, mustard *
ANDAZ STYLE :Seoul Dog @

Grilled Pork sausage, l<imcl1i, friecl onion, picl(les, sambal mustard®

Crispy Soft Shell Crab Bun

Steamed bun, cucumber, fennel, green sambal aioli

Fish Cake Tacos

Mango, red onions, Greek yoglmurt, coriancler, lime*

The Fisherman’s Burger %

Breaded fisl'i fillet, tartar sauce, red onion*
Andaz Beef Cheese Burger * D
Angus loeef, cl'neese, aioli, onion, bacon™

*Comes with organic salad or French fries

100

120

160

160
180

110

140

160

180

100

100

130

150

140

140

150

IG PLATES
Tofu Bibimbab W7

Tofu Tantan, rice, carrot, cucuml)er, spring onion, sesame, gocliujang

Fish and Chips %

TGI’tOI’ sauce, lemon

Steamed Clams
French fries, ginger, lemongrass, Kaﬁir lime, Thai Basil*

Grilled Barramundi Filet ©

Cucumloer SGlGd, lemon

Grilled Ginger Chicken

Soy sauce, spring onion, lime

Pan Fried Salmon Bowl

Rice, avocado, edamame, shallots, ginger, sesame, soy sauce

SIDE KICIK

Bing Bread Spicy lioney butter #

French Fries Ketchup W &

Organic Salad Carrot dressing W €

Sauteéd Green Vegetables Olive oil, lemon YW €&

Dirty Potato Parmesan, sour cream, spring onion I)"JJ

SWEETS
Coconut lce Cream

Black sesame, strawlaerries, basil
Lemon Tart

Raspberry sorbet

Soft Serve lce Cream

with Mango or sea salt & olive oil or fun land

Churros W

Cinnamon sugar, soft ice cream, salted caramel

Seasonal Sliced Fruits W @

Passion fruit sorbet

“When it comes to our foocl, near is really dear.

120

170

150

190

190

190

55

70

75

70

75

75

We commit to source locally as much as we can, including our seafood which come from

the neighboring fishermen to ensure freshness and support the community.”

Prices are in thousand Rupial\ and are suloject to 10% service clwrge and 11% government tax.

Please inform our hosts of any foocl allergies.
a Vegetarian “1 Vegan

° Pork j Spicy

g Gluten Free

* Signature Dish

4



