## LUNCH

Broccoli, avocado, shiitake mushroom, quinoa, ginger, cashew dressing

Tuna tataki, spinach, cucumber lettuce, quinoa, tomatoes, lemon dressing

///////////////////////////////////////	////
BITES & SNACKS	
Edamame 😿 🥸 Sea salt	55
Marinated Olives <b>№ 6</b> Spicy cashew nuts, salted almonds	60
Sweet Potato Fries > 5  Bbq mayonnaise	60
Broccoli Croquettes Sambal jam	90
Bing Bread and Dips   Spicy honey butter, sesame aioli, guacamole	90
Crispy School Prawn Chili and rosemary salt, lemon	90
Honey Butter Fried Chicken Garlic, pumpkin seeds, spring onions	100
STARTER	
Watermelon 💋 🚱 Chili, feta cheese, sumac, mint, lime syrup	90
Summer Roll, 2pcs № ᠑ Rice Paper, apple, cucumber, onions, mint, lime, rice vinegar	90
Tostada   Rice paper, egg, corn, pickles, chili, cheese, guacamole, fried shallots, aioli	100
Raw or Grilled Lombok Oysters, 1/2 dozen 69 Lemon, herb vinaigrette, chili sauce	110
Grill Prawn, 6pcs 🚱 Served with spicy mango salsa, tomato salsa, salsa verde	180
Salmon, Tuna or Mixed	120
o Carpaccio, sea salt, Olive oil, Lemon, onions o Ceviche, corn, onions, mango, coriander, yuzu truffle dressing to Poke, poke sauce, cucumber, onion, edamame, sunflower seeds	

umac, mint, lime syrup		Prawn Linguine AOP 🌶	180
pcs 💜 🚱	90	Pepperoncino, garlic, zucchini, olive oil	
ucumber, onions, mint, lime, rice vinegar			
	100	SANDWICHES & BURGER	8
n, pickles, chili, cheese, guacamole,		Grilled Cheese Sandwich •• Sourdough bread, grain mustard, smoked ham, gherkins*	100
ombok Oysters, 1/2 dozen 🥹 ette, chili sauce	110	Hot Dog Boiled chicken sausage, pickles, fried onions, ketchup, mustard *	100
es 🚱 ango salsa, tomato salsa, salsa verde	180	ANDAZ STYLE : Seoul Dog Grilled Pork sausage, kimchi, fried onion, pickles, sambal mustard*	130
r Mixed	120	Crispy Soft Shell Crab Bun Steamed bun, cucumber, fennel, green sambal aioli	150
salt, Olive oil, Lemon, onions 🚱 onions, mango, coriander, yuzu truffle dressing ★ ce, cucumber, onion, edamame, sunflower seeds 🌙		Fish Cake Tacos Mango, red onions, Greek yoghurt, coriander, lime*	140
		The Fisherman's Burger ★ Breaded fish fillet, tartar sauce, red onion*	140
		Andaz Beef Cheese Burger ★ •• Angus beef, cheese, aioli, onion, bacon*	150
FISHERMAN'S CLUB		*Comes with organic salad or French fries	

SALADS

Green Bowl ₩ 🛭 🖈

Caesar Salad 💿

Fisherman Salad 9

NOODLES

Kimchi Udon Noodles \*

Seafood Dumplings

Spicy Beef Rice Cakes

Laksa sauce, chili, dill oil

Basil crunch, mint, shallots, olive oil

Chicken breast, bacon, brioche, parmesan cheese

Egg yolk, gochujang, sesame seeds, spring onion

Beef ragu, béchamel, parmesan, tomato sauce, chili

ANDAZ STYLE: Wasabi Caesar Salad •

Tomato Salad 💟

## BIG PLATES

100

120

160

160

180

110

140

160

<b>Tofu Bibimbab №</b> Tofu Tantan, rice, carrot, cucumber, spring onion, sesame, gochujang	120
Fish and Chips ★ Tartar sauce, lemon	170
Steamed Clams French fries, ginger, lemongrass, Kaffir lime, Thai Basil*	150
Grilled Barramundi Filet   Cucumber salad, lemon	190
Grilled Ginger Chicken Soy sauce, spring onion, lime	190
Pan Fried Salmon Bowl Rice, avocado, edamame, shallots, ginger, sesame, soy sauce	190
SIDE KICK  Bing Bread Spicy honey butter  French Fries Ketchup   Organic Salad Carrot dressing   Sauteéd Green Vegetables Olive oil, lemon   Organic Salad Carrot dressing   Organic Salad Car	55
Dirty Potato Parmesan, sour cream, spring onion	

## SWEETS

Coconut Ice Cream Black sesame, strawberries, basil	70
Lemon Tart Raspberry sorbet	75
Soft Serve Ice Cream with Mango or sea salt & olive oil or fun land	70
Churros Cinnamon sugar, soft ice cream, salted caramel	75
Seasonal Sliced Fruits  Passion fruit sorbet	75

"When it comes to our food, near is really dear.

We commit to source locally as much as we can, including our seafood which come from the neighboring fishermen to ensure freshness and support the community."

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax.

Please inform our hosts of any food allergies.











